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Native Schools—continued
Less recoveries—

Fines
Maintenance of buildings
Rent of school-sites, &c.
Salaries of teachers and Inspectors
Sale of surplus stores, &c.
Books, &c.
Travelling-expenses
Scholarships
Sundries

£

1
5

219
78
41
15
95

1,500
50

£

2,004

£

Physical Instruction
Salaries of instructors
Travelling and removal expenses
Uniform-allowances
Equipment
Printing, postages, &c.
Office furniture and fittings
Physical-education displays
Purchase of motor-vehicles

245,972
15,563
4,291

165
1,716

238
20

159
362

Less recoveries—
Salaries
Equipment
Travelling-expenses

140
10
2

22,514

152
Education of the Blind

Grant to New Zealand Institute for the Blind
Maintenance fees of Government pupils at New Zealand

Institute for the Blind
Refund of maintenance payments
Transport expenses of Government pupils

22,362
7,603

381

7
19

Less recoveries: Maintenance, fees, &e.
8,010

106
7,904%

Schools lor the Deaf
Salaries of staff
■General maintenance of institutions
Maintenance of buildings, &c.
Payments to Post and Telegraph Department for telephone

and postal services
Travelling and removal expenses (including transit of children)
Refund of maintenance payments
Miscellaneous

15,550
7,836
1,517

194

1,473
141

7

Less recoveries—
Salaries
Maintenance fees, &c.
Institution receipts
Travelling-expenses

13
3,519

68
21

26,718

3,621
Schools for the Mentally Backward

Salaries of staff
Maintenance of institutions
Maintenance of buildings, &c.
Travelling allowances and expenses (including transit ofchildren)
Payments to Post and Telegraph Department for telephone

ani postal services
Refund of maintenance payments

23,097
17,051
11,995
1,647

825
191

49

Less recoveries—
Maintenance fees, &c.
Institution receipts
Rents
Salaries
Sundries ..

1,173
1,226

2
15
3

31,758

2,419
29,339
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