STATEMENT OF EXPENDITURE AND RECOVERIES, ETC.—continued

						·	
Native Sel	hoolscon	tinued			!		
Less recoveries—	LOUIS COM	<i>pt r t t t t t t t t t t</i>			£	£	£
Fines					~ 1	~	~
Maintenance of building	s				5		
Rent of school-sites, &c.			• •	• • •	219		
Salaries of teachers and		. ••	• •	• •	78		
		·	• •	• • •			
Sale of surplus stores, &		• •		•• [41		
Books, &c	• •	• •	• •		15		
Travelling-expenses					95		
Scholarships					1,500		
Sundries					50		
				-		2,004	
Physical Instruction					-	7.5.500	245,972
Salaries of instructors		• •	• •	• •		15,563	
Travelling and removal expe		• •	• •	• •		4,291	
Uniform-allowances						165	
Equipment				••		1,716	
Printing, postages, &c				• •		238	
Office furniture and fittings						20	
Physical-education displays						159	
Purchase of motor-vehicles						362	
					-		
Less recoveries—						22,514	
Salaries					140	,	
Equipment				- 1	10		
Travelling-expenses					2		
riavening-expenses	• •	• • •	• •	••	2	152	
Education	n of the I	Diind				192	22,362
Education of the Blind Grant to New Zealand Institute for the Blind						7 600	22,302
Grant to New Zealand Instit	ute for the	Blind		:		7,603	
Maintenance fees of Gover	\mathbf{nment} pu	ipils at	New Ze	aland		381	
Institute for the Blind							
Refund of maintenance paym	ients					7	
Transport expenses of Govern	\mathbf{nment} pup	oils				19	
					į-		
				į	i	8,010	
Less recoveries : Maintenar	nce, fees, &	te.				106	
					i		7,904
	for the I	Deaf				1	
Salaries of staff						15,550	
General maintenance of instit	tutions					7,836	
Maintenance of buildings, &c						1,517	
Payments to Post and Tele				phone		194	
and postal services	5-~r~ oj	L- com commo	101 0010	Pilone	i		
Travelling and removal exper	nses (inclu	ding tran	sit of chi	ildren)		1,473	
Refund of maintenance paym		unig trai	isit of cit		1	141	
3.6. 11			• •	• •	• •	7	
Miscellaneous	• •	• •	• •	• •	• •	1	
Logg manayzanian					-	96 710	
Less recoveries—				1	7.0	26,718	
Salaries	• •	• •	• •	• •	13		
Maintenance fees, &c.		• •	• •	• •	3,519	1	
Institution receipts		• •			68	İ	
Travelling-expenses					21		
						3,621	
Schools for the	Mentally	Backwa	rd	-	-		23,097
Salaries of staff						17,051	Í
Maintenance of institutions						11,995	
Maintenance of buildings, &c		• • •			::	1,647	
Travelling allowances and exp	enses (incl	uding tro	nsit of al	ildren)		825	
Payments to Post and Tele	graph De	nartmant	for tala	nhono		191	
and postal services	graph net	bar ament	tor refe	PHOHE	•••	191	
	anta					40	
Refund of maintenance paym	ients	• •	• •	• •	• •	49	
T					-	21.550	
Less recoveries—						31,758	
Maintenance fees, &c.					1,173		
Institution receipts					1,226	1	
Rents					2		
Salaries					15		
Sundries					3		
••	- •		- •	-		2,419	
						-,	29,339
				į	,		20,000